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40

鈴⽊ 健太郎
⾼井 修平
⾼⽊ 佑⼈
阿部 哲哉
村上 英幸
⼩関 智幸

31

32

33

34

35

36

25

26

27

28

29

岡⽥ 尊康
市川 和樹
佐藤 圭司
⼤池 純⼀

久⽔ 雅志
⽝飼 秀之

1

2

3

4

5

6

⼭⼝  直彦
若尾 浩章
三輪 拓也
佐藤 ⼤夢
市野 皓之
加藤 康⼤

7

8

9

10

11

12

37

38

39

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

30

19

20

21

22

23

武藤 翔哉
⼩出 泰夫
横家 聖⼆
鈴⽊ 誠

⽯塚 広樹
鈴⽊ 剛⼠朗

河合 輝
⼭本 ⾼輔

（アウトバーンSC)

（フリー）

（旭ヶ丘TC）

（岐⾩県庁テニ部）

（瑞浪庭球協会）

（恵那峡TC)

原 和也
下⼭ 浩平
伊藤 貴彦
今場 智隆
⽥内 孝幸
島崎 史樹

井⽥ 海⼈
奥⽥ 佑哉
⻄ 直亮

野原 ⼤知
伊藤 幸⼆
宮下 晃⼀

前野 由博
佐合 隆洋

（チームハウンド）

41

42

43

44

45

46

（⼩林クラブ）

（恵那峡TC)

（⼭の⽥TA)

（フリー）

（グリーンポーチ）

（多治⾒市
   テニス協会）

（恵那峡TC)

（岐⾩県庁テニス部）

（ロングウッド
     多治⾒）

（Fresco)

（ミキヤTC)

（多治⾒市
   テニス協会）

（ミキヤTC）

47

48

49

50

51

52

（多治⾒市
   テニス協会）

（ミキヤTC）

（⼩林クラブ）

（Fresco)

（チームハウンド）

（フリー）

（旭ヶ丘TC)

（⼭の⽥TA)

（恵那峡TC)

（多治⾒市
   テニス協会）
（⽩川町
   テニス連盟）

（チームまごころ）

（TTC)

（フリー）

（旭ヶ丘TC)

77

78

61

62

63

（teamA)

（旭ヶ丘TC)

（岐⾩県庁テニス部）

（アウトバーンSC)

（M-TEC）

69

70

59

60

伊藤 祐⼆
下村 克幸

64

53

54

55

56

57

58

浦崎 雄⼀
⼭内 浩司
池野 智

内⽥ 知弥
井⼝ 明彦
岩⽥ ⼀郎

79

⼩嶋 将⽃
中森 亮介

早坂 駿太郎
岡⽥ 秀利
坂本 光男
松浦 翔太

鈴⽊ 謙太郎

71

72

73

74

75

76

65

66

67

68

⼭⽥ 慎也

（⼭の⽥TA)

（フリー）

（恵那峡TC)

（岐⾩県庁テニス部）

（ミキヤTC)

（多治⾒市
   テニス協会）

（旭ヶ丘TC)

（⼩林クラブ）

岩島 圭佑
⼩川 栄⼆
⻑澤 伸治
佐藤 哲

池⽥ 裕樹
三浦 隆幸

中村 裕⼀
川浦 洋助
⼤村 英治
伊藤 千明
森 正道

岡⽥ 直輝

今井 敏也
神⾕ 通⽣
前⽥ 浩佑

（らぽーむ）

（フリー）

（YTC)

（可児市テニス協会）

（Fresco)

（YTC)

（ロングウッド
     多治⾒）

（ミキヤTC)

林 慎也

⾜⽴ 光
⼭内 啓資

伊左地 翔⼀

今井 義博
⽔⽥ 知則
平井 隆司
⽊下 康裕

2017男⼦シングルス

（しんやテニス）

（チーム愛牧)

（可児市テニス協会）

（SCアクトス）

（岐⾩県庁テニス部）

（旭ヶ丘TC)

（恵那峡TC)

（多治⾒市
   テニス協会）

（⼩林クラブ）

（恵那峡TC)

（teamA)

（恵那峡TC)

（ミキヤTC)

（旭ヶ丘TC)

（TTC)

（グリーンポーチ）

（YTC)

（Fresco)

（フリー）

（teamA)

（恵那峡TC)

（⼭の⽥TA)

（ロングウッド
     多治⾒）


